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DRINKS MENU

KIDS 4.5

Tropical Snow 
Pineapple Juice, Orange and Mango Slushy, and our bar’s
Sweet and Sour mix.
Pineapple Colada 
Thesmooth blend of pineapple and coconut gives all the
sensation of a real Piña Colada, minus the alcohol.
Lemon, Lime & Bitters 
MadetoorderwithLimeand Angostura Bitters.
...................................................................................................

KIDS 7.5 | LARGE

Traffic Light

Pink Panther
Green Slime

Jaffa

12

Lemon Ginger Kombucha
Antipodes Sparkling Water 

REGULAR 6.5

KIDS 5 | REGULAR 7 | LARGE 8.5
Orange | Pineapple | Apple

LARGE 8

Schweppes Ginger Beer | Ginger Ale | Tonic 

Made with ice cream, topped with whipped cream

Chocolate | Vanilla | Strawberry 

 |  | 
FIZZY 

JUICE 

SLUSHIES

MOCKTAILS

THICKSHAKES 

8 

8

8

6.5

12

11 

11 

500ml 

ICED CHOCOLATE 
MACCHIATO 8

Caramel also available.

LAYERED CHOCOLATE 
LATTÉ 9

LATTÉ MACCHIATO 6.5

SHORT OR LONG BLACK
FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO
LATTÉ, ICED LATTÉ, CHAI LATTÉ
TEA
HOT CHOCOLATE
MOCHA 

IRISH CARAMEL
LATTÉ 13

Coffee, caramel,
cream and Baileys.

LAYERED VANILLA
LATTÉ 9

4.5
5.5

6
5.5

6
6.5

LAYERED CARAMEL
LATTÉ 9



Moscow Mule 

Dark & Stormy 

Pink Gin 

Kahlua Sombrero 

Rum & Coke 

Vodka, Orange & Soda 

Vodka, Lemon, Lime & Bitters 

Jelly Tip 
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, Chocolate
Sauce, Berry Slushy, Cream.

Sol-arita
Tequila, Triple Sec, Sweet and
Sour Mix, Lime Slushy,
and an upside-down Sol.

Margarita 
Tequila,Triple Sec, Sweet and Sour Mix,
Lemon.
Piña Colada 
WhiteRum,Malibu, Coconut Cream,
Pineapple Juice.
Toblerone 
Baileys, Kahlua, Frangelico, Chocolate
Sauce, Cream, Milk. 

Traffic Jam
Berry, Orange and Lime Slushy,
a Test Tube Vodka Shot, and an
upside-down Sol or Vodka RTD.

X-Rated Traffic Light
 

Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale

DB Export Ultra Low Carb

Monteith's Golden Lager

DB Export Gold

Tui 

Heineken

Tiger

Sol

Monteith's Black

Monteith's Golden Light 2.5%

Heineken 0.0%

Monteith's Crushed Apple Cider

Monteith's Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Bourbon & Cola RTD

Vodka Cruisers 
Lime | Raspberry | Mango&Raspberry

Villa Maria Cellar Selection 
Sauvignon Blanc 

Leftfield Sauvignon Blanc 
Marlborough Silver

Thornbury Pinot Gris 
Waipara Gold 
Esk Valley Pinot Gris 
Hawkes Bay Silver

Leftfield Rosé 
Hawkes Bay Bronze

Fickle Mistress Rosé 
Hawkes Bay/Central Otago 

Villa Maria Cellar Selection 
Chardonnay Hawkes Bay 

Lindauer Brut 200ml

Lindauer Fraise 200ml

Lindauer Special Reserve Brut 

Villa Maria Private Bin Pinot Noir 
Marlborough Gold

Squealing Pig Pinot Noir 
Central Otago Bronze

Villa Maria Private Bin Merlot 
Hawkes Bay Gold

Villa Maria Cellar Selection 
Merlot Cabernet 
Hawkes Bay Gold

Killibinbin Sneaky Shiraz 
Sth Australia

Great wines only!

13

13

48

All wines won medals in the 2025New World Wine 
Awards, so every single oneisa goodie!

COCKTAILS

SUMMER MIXES

GIANT SLUSHY COCKTAILS

BEERS | CIDERS
ON TAP 

RED

WHITE 

SPARKLING

19

12.5

17

GLASS

10

9.5

9.5

10.5

9

9

9.5

9.5

10

10 

12

10

10.5

10

10 

LARGE

15

12.5

14

12.5

12.5

1.8L 
JUG

48

40

42

40

40

Bronze

Gold 

Bronze

 Gold 

15 

11.5 

11.5 

12.5 

13.5 

11.5 

12.5 

12 

13 

13 

13

150ml 

13 

19

19

19

18

18 

18.5

19.5

17

17

17

21

50

50 

60 

54

46 

46

46 

48 

250ml BOTTLE

19 52 

52

52 

52 

Vodkawithgingerbeer & lime.

Darkrumwithginger beer, lime & bitters.

With tonic, soda or lemonade.

Kahlua&milk,over lots of ice.

Goldenordarkorcoconut, you choose.

Orpineapple if that works for you.

Classic.

Berry,OrangeandLimeSlushy, Vodka.

4.5% 

4% 

Marlborough

FROM THE FRIDGE


